
www.opentrack.run

Page 1 of 34Printed on Sat, 26-Jun-2021 01:39:57, Europe/Belgrade

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 Start Lists

Table of Contents

Event Page

100 m Hurdles HEPTATHLON - W 2

100 m DECATHLON - M 3

100 m - W 4

100 m - M 6

400 m Hurdles - W 8

400 m Hurdles - M 9

200 m HEPTATHLON - W 10

400 m - W 11

400 m - M 12

400 m DECATHLON - M 13

800 m - W 14

1500 m - M 15

3000 m - W 16

3000 m Steeple - W 17

5000 m - M 18

4 x 100 m - W 19

4 x 100 m - M 20

110 m Hurdles DECATHLON - M 21

100 m Hurdles - W 22

110 m Hurdles - M 23

200 m - W 24

200 m - M 25

800 m - M 26

800 m HEPTATHLON - W 27

1500 m - W 28

1500 m DECATHLON - M 29

3000 m - M 30

3000 m Steeple - M 31

5000 m - W 32

4 x 400 m - W 33

4 x 400 m - M 34



www.opentrack.run

Page 2 of 34Printed on Sat, 26-Jun-2021 01:39:57, Europe/Belgrade

START LIST
W22 - 100 m Hurdles HEPTATHLON - W (100H) - 2021-06-26

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 10:30

Lane Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB

1 152 Iva ALEKSANDROVA 1994-03-25 4341

2 232 Harithea IRAKLEOUS 2002-05-05 4427 4402

3 169 Dimana YORDANOVA 1998-04-26 3930

4 270 Stylani TZIKANOULA 1992-01-03 5474 5345

5 446 Marina ŽIVKOVIĆ 2001-07-09 5029 4974

6 481 Ezgi ŞAYIR 1993-12-05 4723 4723

7 350 Florentina Budica BUDICA 1995-01-05 4809 4479

8 477 Emine Selda KIRDEMİR 1998-01-01 4717 4717
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START LIST
M22 - 100 m DECATHLON - M (100) - 2021-06-26

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 11:00

Trka 1 od 2 @ est. 11:00

Lane Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB

3 285 Panagiotis PITAS 1995-03-08 7317 7209

4 243 Elvis Elli KRYOUKOV 1992-03-01 7498 7498

5 529 Vadym ADAMCHUK 1994-05-30 7522 7522

6 331 Pešić DRAGAN 1993-12-30

Trka 2 od 2 @ est. 11:10

Lane Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB

2 177 Ivan IVANOV 2002-03-09 5596

3 389 Razvan George ROMAN 1993-04-22 6867 6490

4 119 Jan MITSCHE 2001-08-18 6638 6638

5 490 Ilkay AYDEMİR 1998-03-22 6849 6849

6 496 Ömer Faruk ÇANAKÇI 2000-09-07 6870 6870
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START LIST
W01 - 100 m - W (100) - 2021-06-26

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 14:30
Qualifying criteria: 2Q + 2q

Grupa: Heat 1 of 3 @ est. 14:30

Lane Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB

1 327 Kristina DUBAK 1996-08-13 12.41 12.41

2 202 Margareta RISEK 1994-05-11 11.94 11.94

3 236 Ramona PAPAIOANNOU 1989-06-15 11.25 11.52

4 300 Diana VAISMAN 1998-07-23 11.25 11.38

5 429 Ivana ILIĆ 2002-06-08 11.38 11.38

6 407 Maja MIHALINEC 1989-12-17 11.27 11.62

7 401 Kaja DEBEVEC 1996-08-14 12.06 12.15

Grupa: Heat 2 of 3 @ est. 14:40

Lane Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB

1 312 Tatiana CONTREBUŢ 2000-03-14 12.46 12.46

2 362 Ana Maria ROSIANU 1993-09-14 11.70 11.97

3 346 Marina Andreea BABOI 1999-06-04 11.50 11.52

4 268 Rafailia SPANOUDAKI-CHATZIRIGA 1994-06-07 11.27 11.34

5 440 Milana TIRNANIĆ 1994-09-01 11.46 11.46

6 163 Karin OKOLYE 1994-01-05 11.90

7 125 Lamiya VALIYEVA 2002-04-05 12.18 12.18

Grupa: Heat 3 of 3 @ est. 14:50

Lane Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB

1 134 Almina RAŠIĆ 2003-01-21 12.41 12.50

2 105 Kristina ALVERTSIAN 1990-07-04 12.15

3 253 Katerina DALAKA 1992-08-20 11.52 11.59

4 230 Olivia FOTOPOULOU 1996-12-20 11.38 11.38

5 155 Inna EFTIMOVA 1988-06-19 11.47

6 313 Diana PODOLEANU 1995-12-23 11.76 11.93

7 248 Lika KHARCHILAVA 2000-08-04 12.34 12.34

8 320 Natura MALO 2004-07-27 12.63 12.63
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START LIST
W01 - 100 m - W (100) - 2021-06-26

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 14:30
Qualifying criteria: 2Q + 2q

Final

Lane Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB
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START LIST
M01 - 100 m - M (100) - 2021-06-26

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 15:00
Qualifying criteria: 3Q + 2q

Grupa: Heat 1 of 2 @ est. 15:00

Lane Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB

1 150 Hajrudin VEJZOVIĆ 2000-12-01 10.72 10.72

2 388 Cristian Nicusor ROIBAN 2000-08-08 10.53 10.53

3 451 Aleksa KIJANOVIĆ 1997-03-31 10.41 10.51

4 501 Jak Ali HARVEY 1989-05-04 9.92 10.27

5 284 Ioannis NYFANTOPOULOS 1990-11-01 10.30 10.50

6 288 Theodoros VRONTINOS 2001-01-05 10.51 10.56

7 455 Mihajlo MANDIĆ 2000-07-31 10.55 10.55

8 148 Egon SAVIĆ 1999-09-24 10.79 10.79

Grupa: Heat 2 of 2 @ est. 15:10

Lane Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB

1 111 Razmik MKRTCHYAN 1998-09-11 10.74 10.74

2 395 Marius Gabriel TONE 2000-04-13 10.54 10.54

3 212 Zvonimir IVAŠKOVIĆ 1994-07-22 10.44 10.67

4 492 Emre Zafer BARNES 1988-11-07 10.08 10.38

5 110 Alexander DONIGIAN 1993-10-20 10.35 10.37

6 238 Stavros AUGOUSTINOU 1998-08-11 10.53 10.53

7 423 Matevž ŠUŠTARŠIČ 2001-08-27 10.62 10.62

8 210 Hrvoje ČUKMAN 1998-05-28 10.82 10.82
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START LIST
M01 - 100 m - M (100) - 2021-06-26

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 15:00
Qualifying criteria: 3Q + 2q

Final

Lane Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB
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START LIST
W09 - 400 m Hurdles - W (400H) - 2021-06-26
Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 15:45

Trka 1 od 2 @ est. 15:45

Lane Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB

2 411 Gala TRAJKOVIČ 1998-08-13 1:00.48 1:00.48

3 427 Maja GAJIĆ 1997-05-07 59.19 59.19

4 516 Tetiana BEZSHYIKO 2000-02-10 58.86 58.86

5 204 Ida ŠIMUNČIĆ 1996-04-09 58.62 58.98

6 349 Iulia Nicoleta BANAGA 1999-10-29 58.59 60.06

Trka 2 od 2 @ est. 16:00

Lane Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB

2 154 Kristina BORUKOVA 1998-04-10 58.44

3 412 Agata ZUPIN 1998-03-17 55.96 57.36

4 256 Dimitra GNAFAKI 1997-07-09 57.06 57.06

5 522 Mariia MYKOLENKO 1994-04-04 56.25 57.29

6 319 Drita ISLAMI 1996-08-01 57.53 57.53
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START LIST
M09 - 400 m Hurdles - M (400H) - 2021-06-26
Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 16:20

Lane Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB

1 456 Miloš MARKOVIĆ 1996-04-19 51.82 54.23

2 310 Adam YAKOBI 1998-01-11 51.12 52.04

3 143 Rusmir MALKOČEVIĆ 1996-01-09 51.21 51.21

4 536 Dmytro ROMANIUK 1997-05-26 49.90 49.90

5 534 Denys NECHYPORENKO 1990-01-07 50.08 50.77

6 375 Vlad DULCESCU 1995-03-23 51.14 51.45

7 218 Hrvoje NERALIĆ 2000-09-12 53.54 53.54

8 315 Cristin EŞANU 1995-06-20 54.24 54.24
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START LIST
W25 - 200 m HEPTATHLON - W (200) - 2021-06-26

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 16:35

Lane Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB

1 270 Stylani TZIKANOULA 1992-01-03 5474 5345

2 350 Florentina Budica BUDICA 1995-01-05 4809 4479

3 446 Marina ŽIVKOVIĆ 2001-07-09 5029 4974

4 477 Emine Selda KIRDEMİR 1998-01-01 4717 4717

5 152 Iva ALEKSANDROVA 1994-03-25 4341

6 232 Harithea IRAKLEOUS 2002-05-05 4427 4402

7 481 Ezgi ŞAYIR 1993-12-05 4723 4723

8 169 Dimana YORDANOVA 1998-04-26 3930
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START LIST
W03 - 400 m - W (400) - 2021-06-26

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 17:15

Trka 1 od 2 @ est. 17:15

Lane Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB

2 154 Kristina BORUKOVA 1998-04-10 55.49

3 436 Dragana MACANOVIĆ 2001-10-07 55.26 55.26

4 351 Adina Elena CIRCIOGEL 2001-03-08 55.08 55.08

5 432 Tijana JAPUNDŽIĆ 2002-10-31 55.20 55.20

6 106 Gayane CHILOYAN 2000-09-27 55.40 56.62

7 168 Vanesa YANKOVA 2001-03-20 55.62

Trka 2 od 2 @ est. 17:25

Lane Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB

1 347 Cristina Daniela BALAN 1998-10-17 54.74 55.77

2 409 Maja POGOREVC 1996-07-31 53.73 53.73

3 271 Eirini VASILEIOU 1990-03-18 51.75 52.89

4 118 Susanne WALLI 1996-05-05 51.99 51.99

5 404 Anita HORVAT 1996-09-07 51.22 52.12

6 254 Andrianna FERRA 1988-02-11 53.25 53.35

7 194 Veronika DRLJAČIĆ 2001-12-13 53.87 53.87
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START LIST
M03 - 400 m - M (400) - 2021-06-26

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 17:35

Trka 1 od 2 @ est. 17:35

Lane Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB

1 250 Temur MAMEDOV 2001-04-15 51.60 53.12

2 130 Teymur SALAHZADE 2003-05-02 48.48 49.50

3 384 Ionut Catalin OLTEANU 2000-05-02 48.62 48.62

4 175 Yordan GUROV 1999-01-08 48.04

5 283 Georgios LAMPROPOULOS 1999-07-10 47.24 48.07

6 315 Cristin EŞANU 1995-06-20 48.78 49.42

7 113 Rafik OHANYAN 2001-11-25 49.60 49.60

Trka 2 od 2 @ est. 17:45

Lane Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB

1 415 Rok FERLAN 1997-07-26 46.73 46.73

2 100 Franko BURRAJ 1998-08-19 46.48 46.90

3 222 Mateo RUŽIĆ 1994-08-16 46.13 47.20

4 386 Mihai Cristian PISLARU 1999-03-22 45.89 45.89

5 418 Luka JANEŽIČ 1995-11-14 44.84 46.65

6 323 Jovan STOJOSKI 1997-11-26 46.82 46.82

7 452 Boško KIJANOVIĆ 2000-06-21 46.50 47.05

8 224 Jakov VUKOVIĆ 2001-02-13 47.91 47.91
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START LIST
M26 - 400 m DECATHLON - M (400) - 2021-06-26

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 17:55

Trka 1 od 2 @ est. 17:55

Lane Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB

3 285 Panagiotis PITAS 1995-03-08 7317 7209

4 243 Elvis Elli KRYOUKOV 1992-03-01 7498 7498

5 529 Vadym ADAMCHUK 1994-05-30 7522 7522

6 331 Pešić DRAGAN 1993-12-30

Trka 2 od 2 @ est. 18:05

Lane Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB

2 177 Ivan IVANOV 2002-03-09 5596

3 389 Razvan George ROMAN 1993-04-22 6867 6490

4 119 Jan MITSCHE 2001-08-18 6638 6638

5 490 Ilkay AYDEMİR 1998-03-22 6849 6849

6 496 Ömer Faruk ÇANAKÇI 2000-09-07 6870 6870
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START LIST
W04 - 800 m - W (800) - 2021-06-26

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 18:15

Lane Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB

1 483 Tuğba TOPTAŞ 2000-07-11 2:07.69 2:07.69

2 354 Maria Claudia FLOREA 1995-05-03 2:06.42 2:06.42

3 167 Polina TODOROVA 1997-04-03 2:09.74

3 526 Anastasiia RYEMYEN 1993-04-20 2:00.21 2:05.65

4 528 Svitlana ZHULZHYK 2002-07-19 2:04.33 2:04.33

5 156 Lilyana GEORGIEVA 2000-07-20 2:09.40

5 200 Maja PAČARIĆ 1993-12-16 2:04.98 2:04.98

6 365 Florina STEFANA 1990-03-29 2:00.91 2:05.74

7 104 Ellada ALAVERDYAN 2000-02-02 2:12.49 2:12.49

7 439 Marija STAMBOLIĆ 1993-01-04 2:06.22 2:06.42

8 206 Ivona ZEMUNIK 1993-12-12 2:07.99 2:07.99
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START LIST
M05 - 1500 m - M (1500) - 2021-06-26

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 18:30

Lane Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB

1 372 Nicolae Marian COMAN 1996-12-18 3:44.22 3:50.68

2 241 Amin KHATIRI 1988-11-20 3:39.50 3:41.76

3 112 Yervand MKRTCHYAN 1996-06-11 3:44.27 3:44.27

4 138 Stefan ĆUKOVIĆ 1997-12-21 3:48.68 3:48.68

5 491 Ramazan BARBAROS 1998-01-05 03:39.18 93:39.18

6 495 Süleyman BEKMEZCİ 1995-11-15 3:41.47 3:41.47

7 448 Elzan BIBIĆ 1999-01-08 3:35.07 3:45.32

8 378 Adrian GARCEA 1999-06-01 3:45.66 3:48.18
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START LIST
W06 - 3000 m - W (3000) - 2021-06-26

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 18:40

Lane Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB

1 311 Ecaterina CERNAT 2001-01-07 10:26.45 10:26.45

2 348 Adela Paulina BALTOI 1992-09-19 9:29.16 9:44.18

3 482 Burcu SUBATAN 1997-11-22 9:17.34 9:32.00

4 132 Alma HRNJIĆ 1997-08-07 10:13.04 10:13.04
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START LIST
W10 - 3000 m Steeple - W (3000SC) - 2021-06-26

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 18:55

Lane Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB

1 195 Tea FABER 1989-06-27 10:55.88 10:55.88

2 361 Claudia PRISECARU 1997-09-02 9:53.21 9:58.06

3 359 Elena Adelina PANAET 1993-06-05 9:41.06 9:41.06

4 527 Nataliia STREBKOVA 1995-05-06 9:37.28 9:37.28

5 115 Lena MILLONIG 1998-03-25 10:18.76 10:35.77

6 475 Özlem KAYA 1990-04-20 9:30.23 9:47.38

7 470 Elif DAĞDELEN 1991-08-08 9:46.17 9:56.86

8 403 Karin GOŠEK 2000-11-01 10:33.91 10:42.19

9 314 Andreea STAVILA 2000-12-13 11:18.52 11:18.52

10 153 Denislava BORISOVA 2000-07-09 11:30.60
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START LIST
M07 - 5000 m - M (5000) - 2021-06-26

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 19:15

Lane Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB

1 190 Stoyan VLADKOV 1991-08-01 14:46.11

2 373 Ilie Alexandru CORNESCHI 1991-07-17

3 321 Dario IVANOVSKI 1997-05-15 14:49.89 14:49.89

4 391 Nicolae Alexandru SOARE 1991-09-20 13:50.30 13:50.30

5 120 Christian STEINHAMMER 1988-10-21 14:01.66 14:37.27

6 507 Ramazan ÖZDEMİR 1991-07-06 13:50.29 13:50.29

7 140 Uroš GUTIĆ 1997-08-30 15:07.14 15:07.14

8 121 Andreas VOJTA 1989-06-09 13:24.03 13:24.03

9 209 Petar BRATULIĆ 1996-07-08 14:50.24 14:50.24

10 454 Miloš MALEŠEVIĆ 2000-08-08 14:23.22 14:23.22

11 213 Zlatko KOŽUHAR 1999-08-29 14:30.73 14:30.73

12 493 Ramazan BAŞTUĞ 2000-12-01 14:12.83 14:12.83
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START LIST
W11 - 4 x 100 m - W (4x100) - 2021-06-26

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 19:40

Lane Bib NOC Name Age Group PB SB

3 ROU ROU Romania (bib ROU, event W11)

4 SRB SRB Serbia (bib SRB, event W11)

5 GRE GRE Greece (bib GRE, event W11)

6 ISR ISR Israel (bib ISR, event W11)
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START LIST
M11 - 4 x 100 m - M (4x100) - 2021-06-26

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 19:50

Lane Bib NOC Name Age Group PB SB

1 GRE GRE Greece (bib GRE, event M11)

2 ISR ISR Israel (bib ISR, event M11)

3 ARM ARM Armenia (bib ARM, event M11)

4 BIH BIH Bosnia and Herzegovina (bib BIH, event M11)

5 SRB SRB Serbia (bib SRB, event M11)

6 CRO CRO Croatia (bib CRO, event M11)

7 ROU ROU Romania (bib ROU, event M11)

8 TUR TUR Turkey (bib TUR, event M11)
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START LIST
M27 - 110 m Hurdles DECATHLON - M (110H) - 2021-06-27

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 10:30

Trka 1 od 2 @ est. 10:30

Lane Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB

3 285 Panagiotis PITAS 1995-03-08 7317 7209

4 243 Elvis Elli KRYOUKOV 1992-03-01 7498 7498

5 529 Vadym ADAMCHUK 1994-05-30 7522 7522

6 331 Pešić DRAGAN 1993-12-30

Trka 2 od 2 @ est. 10:45

Lane Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB

2 177 Ivan IVANOV 2002-03-09 5596

3 389 Razvan George ROMAN 1993-04-22 6867 6490

4 119 Jan MITSCHE 2001-08-18 6638 6638

5 490 Ilkay AYDEMİR 1998-03-22 6849 6849

6 496 Ömer Faruk ÇANAKÇI 2000-09-07 6870 6870
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START LIST
W08 - 100 m Hurdles - W (100H) - 2021-06-27
Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 15:30

Trka 1 od 2 @ est. 15:30

Lane Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB

1 298 Alexsandra LOKSHIN 1994-11-10 13.72 13.72

2 410 Joni TOMIČIĆ PREZELJ 1993-08-25 13.18 13.51

3 160 Elena MITEVA 1992-07-18 13.40

4 434 Anja LUKIĆ 1999-05-30 13.32 13.32

5 517 Hanna CHUBKOVTSOVA 1994-04-20 13.12 13.37

6 426 Milica EMINI 1999-10-11 13.48 13.48

7 231 Dafni GEORGIOU 1999-08-18 13.56 13.56

Trka 2 od 2 @ est. 15:45

Lane Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB

1 228 Natalia CHRISTOFI 1997-02-10 13.32 13.32

2 117 Karin STRAMETZ 1998-04-18 13.25 13.25

3 265 Elisavet PESIRIDOU 1992-02-12 12.93 13.21

4 116 Beate SCHROTT 1988-04-15 12.82 13.05

5 199 Ivana LONČAREK 1991-04-08 13.09 13.17

6 524 Anna PLOTITSYNA 1987-01-01 12.89 13.21

7 358 Anamaria NESTERIUC 1993-11-29 13.13 13.30
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START LIST
M08 - 110 m Hurdles - M (110H) - 2021-06-27
Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 16:05

Lane Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB

1 183 Krisrian PATAROV 2000-05-20 14.42

2 376 Cosmin Ilie DUMITRACHE 1994-07-20 13.92 14.00

3 464 Luka TRGOVČEVIĆ 1992-05-19 13.79 13.79

4 512 Mikdat SEVLER 1998-01-21 13.42 13.42

5 414 Filip Jakob DEMŠAR 2000-04-03 13.69 13.69

6 185 Stanislav STANKOV 1999-08-01 13.86

7 504 Doğukan KILCIOĞLU 2001-01-08 14.24 14.24
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START LIST
W02 - 200 m - W (200) - 2021-06-27

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 16:20

Trka 1 od 3 @ est. 16:20

Lane Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB

2 248 Lika KHARCHILAVA 2000-08-04 25.82 25.82

3 351 Adina Elena CIRCIOGEL 2001-03-08 25.27 25.27

4 327 Kristina DUBAK 1996-08-13 25.00 25.00

5 312 Tatiana CONTREBUŢ 2000-03-14 25.24 25.24

6 134 Almina RAŠIĆ 2003-01-21 25.39 25.39

7 236 Ramona PAPAIOANNOU 1989-06-15 23.10 23.10

Trka 2 od 3 @ est. 16:30

Lane Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB

2 106 Gayane CHILOYAN 2000-09-27 24.30 24.85

3 194 Veronika DRLJAČIĆ 2001-12-13 24.19 24.19

4 407 Maja MIHALINEC 1989-12-17 22.78 23.93

5 437 Tamara MILUTINOVIĆ 2001-11-18 24.14 24.14

6 125 Lamiya VALIYEVA 2002-04-05 24.49 24.49

7 313 Diana PODOLEANU 1995-12-23 24.05 24.94

Trka 3 od 3 @ est. 16:40

Lane Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB

1 253 Katerina DALAKA 1992-08-20 23.74 23.74

2 346 Marina Andreea BABOI 1999-06-04 23.62 23.62

3 155 Inna EFTIMOVA 1988-06-19 23.52

4 268 Rafailia SPANOUDAKI-CHATZIRIGA 1994-06-07 23.11 23.11

5 230 Olivia FOTOPOULOU 1996-12-20 23.31 23.31

6 429 Ivana ILIĆ 2002-06-08 23.62 23.62

7 158 Ivet IVET LALOVA-KOLLIO 1984-05-18 23.71
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START LIST
M02 - 200 m - M (200) - 2021-06-27

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 16:50

Trka 1 od 3 @ est. 16:50

Lane Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB

1 238 Stavros AUGOUSTINOU 1998-08-11

2 151 Edhem VIKALO 2002-01-22 22.58 22.58

3 130 Teymur SALAHZADE 2003-05-02 22.19 22.19

4 455 Mihajlo MANDIĆ 2000-07-31 21.69 21.83

5 110 Alexander DONIGIAN 1993-10-20 21.86

6 150 Hajrudin VEJZOVIĆ 2000-12-01 21.72 22.28

7 249 Luka KUPUNIA 2000-06-15 23.48 23.48

Trka 2 od 3 @ est. 17:00

Lane Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB

1 100 Franko BURRAJ 1998-08-19 21.45 21.58

2 212 Zvonimir IVAŠKOVIĆ 1994-07-22 21.26 21.44

3 323 Jovan STOJOSKI 1997-11-26 21.32 21.35

4 179 Vesselin JIVKOV 2001-01-26 21.34

5 388 Cristian Nicusor ROIBAN 2000-08-08 21.35 21.35

6 276 Panagiotis TRIVYZAS 1987-11-22 20.58 21.38

7 423 Matevž ŠUŠTARŠIČ 2001-08-27 21.49 21.49

8 111 Razmik MKRTCHYAN 1998-09-11 21.59 21.59

Trka 3 od 3 @ est. 17:10

Lane Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB

1 452 Boško KIJANOVIĆ 2000-06-21 21.18 21.31

2 303 Gal Noam ARAD 1999-10-29 21.11 21.11

3 513 Oğuz UYAR 2001-10-19 21.06 21.06

4 501 Jak Ali HARVEY 1989-05-04

5 537 Sergii SMELYK 1987-04-19 20.30 20.73

6 302 Blessing Akwasi AFRIFAH 2003-10-26 21.07 21.07

7 394 Marian Valentin TANASE 1997-09-22 21.22 21.22

8 176 Antoniyo IVANOV 1999-05-27 21.33
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START LIST
M04 - 800 m - M (800) - 2021-06-27

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 17:25

Trka 1 od 2 @ est. 17:25

Lane Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB

1 423 Matevž ŠUŠTARŠIČ 2001-08-27

2 189 Aleks VASILEV 1995-09-27 1:51.43

3 250 Temur MAMEDOV 2001-04-15 1:59.20 1:59.62

3 463 Aleksa TOMIĆ 2003-08-20 1:50.62 1:50.62

4 207 Marino BLOUDEK 1999-07-18 1:48.16 1:50.40

5 316 Adrian IORDAN 2001-12-01 1:52.87 1:52.87

5 372 Nicolae Marian COMAN 1996-12-18 1:49.10 1:50.41

6 240 Christos DEMETRIOU 1993-09-22 1:47.19 1:50.68

7 109 Roman ALEKSANYAN 1988-06-14 1:52.70 1:52.70

7 112 Yervand MKRTCHYAN 1996-06-11 1:51.52 1:51.52

8 147 Jovan ROSIĆ 2002-10-11 1:51.95 1:51.95

Trka 2 od 2 @ est. 17:30

Lane Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB

1 282 Christos KOTITSAS 1996-10-06 1:48.49 1:48.83

2 531 Vladyslav FINCHUK 1998-12-06 1:48.03 1:48.03

3 532 Yevhen HUTSOL 1990-05-13 1:46.56 1:46.83

4 146 Abedin MUJEZINOVIĆ 1993-06-02 1:46.05 1:46.05

5 421 Žan RUDOLF 1993-05-09 1:46.00 1:46.12

6 497 Mehmet ÇELİK 2001-12-01 1:47.48 1:47.48

7 514 Murat YALÇINKAYA 2000-01-06 1:48.58 1:48.58

8 390 Dorin Andrei RUSU 1998-11-30 1:49.89 1:49.89
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START LIST
W28 - 800 m HEPTATHLON - W (800) - 2021-06-27

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 17:40

Lane Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB

152 Iva ALEKSANDROVA 1994-03-25 4341

169 Dimana YORDANOVA 1998-04-26 3930

232 Harithea IRAKLEOUS 2002-05-05 4427 4402

270 Stylani TZIKANOULA 1992-01-03 5474 5345

350 Florentina Budica BUDICA 1995-01-05 4809 4479

446 Marina ŽIVKOVIĆ 2001-07-09 5029 4974

477 Emine Selda KIRDEMİR 1998-01-01 4717 4717

481 Ezgi ŞAYIR 1993-12-05 4723 4723
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START LIST
W05 - 1500 m - W (1500) - 2021-06-27

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 17:55

Lane Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB

1 354 Maria Claudia FLOREA 1995-05-03 4:17.19 4:17.19

2 482 Burcu SUBATAN 1997-11-22 4:17.79 4:19.74

3 200 Maja PAČARIĆ 1993-12-16 4:22.14 4:22.14

4 104 Ellada ALAVERDYAN 2000-02-02 4:35.48 4:40.08

5 478 Emine Hatun MECHAAL 1995-12-07 4:20.31 4:20.31

6 295 Karawan HALABI 1995-01-18 4:20.77 4:20.77

7 518 Orysia DEMIANIUK 1992-06-23 4:16.97 4:16.97

8 521 Anna MISHCHENKO 1983-08-25 4:01.73 4:18.02

9 363 Maria Talida SFARGHIU 2003-06-27 4:14.22 4:14.22

10 191 Klara ANDRIJAŠEVIĆ 2001-03-16 4:27.45 4:29.67
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START LIST
M31 - 1500 m DECATHLON - M (1500) - 2021-06-27

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 18:15

Lane Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB

119 Jan MITSCHE 2001-08-18 6638 6638

177 Ivan IVANOV 2002-03-09 5596

241 Amin KHATIRI 1988-11-20

243 Elvis Elli KRYOUKOV 1992-03-01 7498 7498

285 Panagiotis PITAS 1995-03-08 7317 7209

389 Razvan George ROMAN 1993-04-22 6867 6490

490 Ilkay AYDEMİR 1998-03-22 6849 6849

496 Ömer Faruk ÇANAKÇI 2000-09-07 6870 6870

529 Vadym ADAMCHUK 1994-05-30 7522 7522
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START LIST
M06 - 3000 m - M (3000) - 2021-06-27

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 18:30

Lane Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB

1 190 Stoyan VLADKOV 1991-08-01 8:20.34

2 321 Dario IVANOVSKI 1997-05-15 8:03.95 8:03.95

3 391 Nicolae Alexandru SOARE 1991-09-20 8:25.83 8:25.83

4 373 Ilie Alexandru CORNESCHI 1991-07-17 8:25.66 8:25.66

5 208 Dino BOŠNJAK 1994-01-21 7:57.57 8:12.11

6 170 Ivo BALABANOV 1997-02-21 8:21.15

7 489 Sezgin ATAÇ 1998-03-21 8:44.83 8:44.83

8 487 Ömer AMAÇTAN 2001-05-05 8:12.79 8:12.79
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START LIST
M10 - 3000 m Steeple - M (3000SC) - 2021-06-27

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 18:50

Lane Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB

1 392 Andrei Cristian STEFANA 1988-04-16 8:47.73 8:55.62

2 494 Turgay BAYRAM 1994-02-13 8:35.73 8:35.73

3 515 Hilal YEGO 1992-04-02 8:03.57 8:34.64

4 187 Mitko TSENOV 1993-06-13 8:30.27

5 145 Belmin MRKANOVIĆ 2000-04-17 9:05.50 9:17.57

6 219 Tomislav NOVOSEL 1999-09-21 9:07.18 9:07.18

7 217 Lovro NEDELJKOVIĆ 2000-06-05 9:02.11 9:02.11
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START LIST
W07 - 5000 m - W (5000) - 2021-06-27

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 19:10

Lane Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB

1 361 Claudia PRISECARU 1997-09-02 16:26.26 16:26.26

2 311 Ecaterina CERNAT 2001-01-07 18:10.81 18:10.81

3 348 Adela Paulina BALTOI 1992-09-19

4 433 Olivera JEVTIĆ 1977-07-24 15:11.25 17:08.29

5 235 Meropi PANAYIOTOU 1994-12-01 16:29.13 17:58.93

6 473 Sümeye EROL 1997-06-15 16:19.44 16:19.44

7 264 Anastasia MARINAKOU 1996-06-12 16:34.98 16:34.98

8 162 Marinela NINEVA 1993-01-04 16:59.65

9 406 Klara LUKAN 2000-09-08 15:23.90 15:23.90

10 195 Tea FABER 1989-06-27 18:00.20 18:00.20
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START LIST
W12 - 4 x 400 m - W (4x400) - 2021-06-27

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 19:40

Lane Bib NOC Name Age Group PB SB

2 GRE GRE Greece (bib GRE, event W12)

3 SRB SRB Serbia (bib SRB, event W12)

4 SLO SLO Slovenia (bib SLO, event W12)

5 ROU ROU Romania (bib ROU, event W12)

6 TUR TUR Turkey (bib TUR, event W12)

7 CRO CRO Croatia (bib CRO, event W12)
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START LIST
M12 - 4 x 400 m - M (4x400) - 2021-06-27

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 19:50

Lane Bib NOC Name Age Group PB SB

2 SLO SLO Slovenia (bib SLO, event M12)

3 BIH BIH Bosnia and Herzegovina (bib BIH, event M12)

4 ROU ROU Romania (bib ROU, event M12)

5 SRB SRB Serbia (bib SRB, event M12)

6 CRO CRO Croatia (bib CRO, event M12)
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Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 Start Lists

Table of Contents

Event Page

High Jump HEPTATHLON - W 2

Long Jump DECATHLON - M 3

Shot Put DECATHLON - M 4

Hammer Throw - M 5

Shot Put HEPTATHLON - W 6

Pole Vault - W 7

High Jump DECATHLON - M 8

Triple Jump - W 9

Discus Throw - W 10

Long Jump - M 11

High Jump - M 12

Javelin Throw - W 13

Shot Put - M 14

Pole Vault - M 15

Long Jump HEPTATHLON - W 16

Discus Throw DECATHLON - M 17

Javelin Throw HEPTATHLON - W 18

Pole Vault DECATHLON - M 19

Hammer Throw - W 20

Triple Jump - M 21

Javelin Throw DECATHLON - M 22

Discus Throw - M 23

Long Jump - W 24

High Jump - W 25

Shot Put - W 26

Javelin Throw - M 27
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Actual Start Time: Actual Finish Time:

Recorder Chief Judge Referee International Technical Official

Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date

Field Card
W23 - High Jump HEPTATHLON - W (HJ) - 2021-06-26

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 11:30

Order Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB Best
height

Trials
at best

Total
Failure

s
Rank

1 446 Marina ŽIVKOVIĆ 2001-07-09 5029 4974

2 270 Stylani TZIKANOULA 1992-01-03 5474 5345

3 232 Harithea IRAKLEOUS 2002-05-05 4427 4402

4 481 Ezgi ŞAYIR 1993-12-05 4723 4723

5 350 Florentina Budica BUDICA 1995-01-05 4809 4479

6 152 Iva ALEKSANDROVA 1994-03-25 4341

7 169 Dimana YORDANOVA 1998-04-26 3930

8 477 Emine Selda KIRDEMİR 1998-01-01 4717 4717

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
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Actual Start Time: Actual Finish Time:

Recorder Chief Judge Referee International Technical Official

Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date

Field Card
M23 - Long Jump DECATHLON - M (LJ) - 2021-06-26

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 12:00

Order Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB 1st
Trial

2nd
Trial

3rd
Trial

Best
of 3

Pos
aft 3

4th
Trial

5th
Trial

6th
Trial

Best
of 6

PB /
Note

Final
Pos

1 490 Ilkay AYDEMİR 1998-03-22 6849 6849

2 177 Ivan IVANOV 2002-03-09 5596

3 119 Jan MITSCHE 2001-08-18 6638 6638

4 496 Ömer Faruk ÇANAKÇI 2000-09-07 6870 6870

5 529 Vadym ADAMCHUK 1994-05-30 7522 7522

6 285 Panagiotis PITAS 1995-03-08 7317 7209

7 241 Amin KHATIRI 1988-11-20

8 243 Elvis Elli KRYOUKOV 1992-03-01 7498 7498

9 389 Razvan George ROMAN 1993-04-22 6867 6490

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
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Actual Start Time: Actual Finish Time:

Recorder Chief Judge Referee International Technical Official

Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date

Field Card
M24 - Shot Put DECATHLON - M (SP) - 2021-06-26

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 13:30

Order Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB 1st
Trial

2nd
Trial

3rd
Trial

Best
of 3

Pos
aft 3

4th
Trial

5th
Trial

6th
Trial

Best
of 6

PB /
Note

Final
Pos

1 243 Elvis Elli KRYOUKOV 1992-03-01 7498 7498

2 285 Panagiotis PITAS 1995-03-08 7317 7209

3 119 Jan MITSCHE 2001-08-18 6638 6638

4 177 Ivan IVANOV 2002-03-09 5596

5 496 Ömer Faruk ÇANAKÇI 2000-09-07 6870 6870

6 490 Ilkay AYDEMİR 1998-03-22 6849 6849

7 389 Razvan George ROMAN 1993-04-22 6867 6490

8 241 Amin KHATIRI 1988-11-20

9 529 Vadym ADAMCHUK 1994-05-30 7522 7522

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
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Actual Start Time: Actual Finish Time:

Recorder Chief Judge Referee International Technical Official

Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date

Field Card
M19 - Hammer Throw - M (HT) - 2021-06-26

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 14:00

Order Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB 1st
Trial

2nd
Trial

3rd
Trial

Best
of 3

Pos
aft 3

4th
Trial

5th
Trial

6th
Trial

Best
of 6

PB /
Note

Final
Pos

1 277 Michail ANASTASAKIS 1994-12-03 77.72 74.58

2 182 Nikola MIHOV 1998-10-28 69.20

3 450 Vojislav GVERO 1998-04-19 63.36 63.36

4 174 Zhivko GOSPODINOV 1998-09-17 64.45

5 244 Alexandros POURSANIDES 1993-01-23 74.05 74.05

6 488 Eşref APAK 1982-01-03 81.45 76.92

7 369 Florin Sebastian ASMARANDEI 1989-09-09 63.43 63.43

8 381 Mihaita Andrei MICU 1999-09-27 68.98 68.70

9 280 Christos FRANTZESKAKIS 2000-04-26 76.85 76.85

10 502 Batuhan HIZAL 2000-01-14 69.32 69.32

11

12

13

14

15

16



www.opentrack.runPrinted on Sat, 26-Jun-2021 01:40:53, Europe/Belgrade Page 6

Actual Start Time: Actual Finish Time:

Recorder Chief Judge Referee International Technical Official

Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date

Field Card
W24 - Shot Put HEPTATHLON - W (SP) - 2021-06-26

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 14:00

Order Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB 1st
Trial

2nd
Trial

3rd
Trial

Best
of 3

Pos
aft 3

4th
Trial

5th
Trial

6th
Trial

Best
of 6

PB /
Note

Final
Pos

1 270 Stylani TZIKANOULA 1992-01-03 5474 5345

2 481 Ezgi ŞAYIR 1993-12-05 4723 4723

3 169 Dimana YORDANOVA 1998-04-26 3930

4 477 Emine Selda KIRDEMİR 1998-01-01 4717 4717

5 232 Harithea IRAKLEOUS 2002-05-05 4427 4402

6 350 Florentina Budica BUDICA 1995-01-05 4809 4479

7 152 Iva ALEKSANDROVA 1994-03-25 4341

8 446 Marina ŽIVKOVIĆ 2001-07-09 5029 4974

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
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Actual Start Time: Actual Finish Time:

Recorder Chief Judge Referee International Technical Official

Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date

Field Card
W14 - Pole Vault - W (PV) - 2021-06-26

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 15:05

Order Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB Best
height

Trials
at best

Total
Failure

s
Rank

1 197 Lara JURIŠA 1997-05-15 3.92 3.85

2 262 Nikoleta KYRIAKOPOULOU 1986-03-21 4.83 4.65

3 479 Demet PARLAK 1996-07-26 4.30 4.20

4 468 Buse ARIKAZAN 1994-07-08 4.40 4.35

5 205 Elija VALENTIĆ 1998-03-11 4.26 4.26

6 352 Stefania Andreea DRAGAN 1997-09-02 3.60 3.60

7 519 Iana GLADIICHUK 1993-05-21 4.61 4.61

8 159 Maria KAPUSHEVA 2001-08-15 3.51

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
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Actual Start Time: Actual Finish Time:

Recorder Chief Judge Referee International Technical Official

Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date

Field Card
M25 - High Jump DECATHLON - M (HJ) - 2021-06-26

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 15:10

Order Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB Best
height

Trials
at best

Total
Failure

s
Rank

1 177 Ivan IVANOV 2002-03-09 5596

2 496 Ömer Faruk ÇANAKÇI 2000-09-07 6870 6870

3 529 Vadym ADAMCHUK 1994-05-30 7522 7522

4 241 Amin KHATIRI 1988-11-20

5 243 Elvis Elli KRYOUKOV 1992-03-01 7498 7498

6 389 Razvan George ROMAN 1993-04-22 6867 6490

7 285 Panagiotis PITAS 1995-03-08 7317 7209

8 490 Ilkay AYDEMİR 1998-03-22 6849 6849

9 119 Jan MITSCHE 2001-08-18 6638 6638

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
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Actual Start Time: Actual Finish Time:

Recorder Chief Judge Referee International Technical Official

Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date

Field Card
W16 - Triple Jump - W (TJ) - 2021-06-26

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 15:15

Order Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB 1st
Trial

2nd
Trial

3rd
Trial

Best
of 3

Pos
aft 3

4th
Trial

5th
Trial

6th
Trial

Best
of 6

PB /
Note

Final
Pos

1 105 Kristina ALVERTSIAN 1990-07-04 13.62 12.98

2 107 Yana SARGSYAN 2000-10-20 13.25 13.25

3 201 Antonija RADIĆ 1994-11-20 12.60 12.60

4 356 Diana Ana Maria ION 2000-11-27 13.39 13.39

5 123 Yekaterina SARIYEVA 1995-12-18 13.88 13.88

6 402 Neja FILIPIČ 1995-04-22 14.31 14.31

7 430 Jovana ILIĆ 1997-05-27 13.08 13.08

8 193 Paola BOROVIĆ 1995-06-26 13.61 13.61

9 525 Tetiana PTASHKINA 1993-01-10 14.08 13.65

10 328 Matović LJILJANA 1993-10-16 12.84 12.40

11 425 Teodora BOBERIĆ 2005-09-02 13.14 13.14

12 259 Spyridoula KARYDI 2001-01-30 14.19 14.19

13 408 Eva PEPELNAK 2000-10-04 13.70 13.68

14 471 Tuğba DANIŞMAZ 1999-09-01 14.04 14.04

15 344 Georgiana Iuliana ANITEI 1999-03-16 13.63 12.55

16



www.opentrack.runPrinted on Sat, 26-Jun-2021 01:40:53, Europe/Belgrade Page 10

Actual Start Time: Actual Finish Time:

Recorder Chief Judge Referee International Technical Official

Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date

Field Card
W18 - Discus Throw - W (DT) - 2021-06-26

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 16:05

Order Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB 1st
Trial

2nd
Trial

3rd
Trial

Best
of 3

Pos
aft 3

4th
Trial

5th
Trial

6th
Trial

Best
of 6

PB /
Note

Final
Pos

1 137 Gorana TEŠANOVIĆ 1997-01-13 47.66 42.27

2 164 Renata PETKOVA 1995-11-21 45.83

3 366 Ioana Diana TIGANASU 2000-01-16 49.90 48.93

4 441 Dragana TOMAŠEVIĆ 1982-06-04 63.63 60.24

5 252 Chrysoula ANAGNOSTOPOULOU 1991-08-27 61.53 58.94

6 318 Mateja EFREMOVSKA 1996-01-06 34.20

7 233 Androniki LADA 1991-04-19 59.18 57.54

8 324 Zejak ALEKSANDRA 2005-01-16 29.94 29.94

9 469 Özlem BECEREK 2002-04-22 59.15 59.15

10 326 Rosić ANĐELA 2003-02-13 39.49 39.49

11 157 Nevena HRISTOVA 2003-03-12 39.80

12 301 Estel VALEANU 1999-08-01 55.32 55.32

13 325 Bošković ANA 2001-10-11 43.23 41.96

14 405 Liza LAP 1999-03-24 48.90 48.90

15

16
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Actual Start Time: Actual Finish Time:

Recorder Chief Judge Referee International Technical Official

Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date

Field Card
M15 - Long Jump - M (LJ) - 2021-06-26

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 17:30

Order Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB 1st
Trial

2nd
Trial

3rd
Trial

Best
of 3

Pos
aft 3

4th
Trial

5th
Trial

6th
Trial

Best
of 6

PB /
Note

Final
Pos

1 249 Luka KUPUNIA 2000-06-15 7.69 7.69

2 114 Aramayis SARGSYAN 1999-02-21 7.05

3 499 Muammer DEMİR 1995-02-17 7.81 7.81

4 171 Daniel DOBREV 1992-04-07 7.60

5 370 Gabriel BITAN 1998-02-23 8.14 8.14

6 102 Izmir SMAJLAJ 1993-03-29 8.16 8.16

7 413 Nino CELEC 1997-04-24 7.61 7.61

8 505 Alper KULAKSIZ 1992-04-06 7.86 7.72

9 447 Lazar ANIĆ 1991-12-14 8.15 7.91

10 533 Yaroslav ISACHENKOV 1995-03-02 7.97 7.66

11 535 Serhii NYKYFOROV 1994-02-06 8.18 8.01

12 220 Filip PRAVDICA 1995-07-28 7.91 7.89

13 128 Yadulla IBRAHIMOV 1999-11-24 7.32 7.11

14 458 Dimitrije NOVAKOVIĆ 2000-10-06 7.64 7.64

15 181 Boris LINKOV 2000-07-24 7.76

16 422 Dino SUBAŠIČ 1999-01-26 7.67 7.67
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Actual Start Time: Actual Finish Time:

Recorder Chief Judge Referee International Technical Official

Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date

Field Card
M13 - High Jump - M (HJ) - 2021-06-26

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 18:00

Order Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB Best
height

Trials
at best

Total
Failure

s
Rank

1 538 Dmytro YAKOVENKO 1992-09-17 2.30 2.23

2 279 Konstantinos BANIOTIS 1986-11-06 2.34 2.24

3 142 Samir HODŽIĆ 1996-05-28 2.07 2.00

4 173 Milko GEMEDZIEV 1996-09-01 2.04

5 242 Vasilis KONSTANTINOU 1992-09-13 2.28 2.24

6 511 Enes Talha ŞENSES 1998-07-03 2.21 2.18

7 380 Dan Claudiu LAZARICA 1992-05-10 2.24 2.16

8 485 Alperen ACET 1998-04-02 2.30 2.16

9 178 Tihomir IVANOV 1994-07-11 228

10 149 Marko ŠUKOVIĆ 2004-04-12 2.08 2.08

11 215 Martin MLINARIČ 2003-08-18 2.16 2.16

12 462 Slavko STEVIĆ 2000-09-07 2.17 2.17

13 216 Filip MRČIĆ 1999-03-19 2.16 2.13

14 368 Valentin Alexandru ANDRONE 2001-11-23 2.15 2.15

15

16
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Actual Start Time: Actual Finish Time:

Recorder Chief Judge Referee International Technical Official

Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date

Field Card
W20 - Javelin Throw - W (JT) - 2021-06-26

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 18:30

Order Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB 1st
Trial

2nd
Trial

3rd
Trial

Best
of 3

Pos
aft 3

4th
Trial

5th
Trial

6th
Trial

Best
of 6

PB /
Note

Final
Pos

1 166 Lili STOYCHEVA 1998-01-08 48.50

2 360 Ioana Valentina PLAVAN 1998-07-16 55.17 51.01

3 444 Marija VUČENOVIĆ 1993-04-03 62.25 62.25

4 136 Vanja SPAIĆ 1995-12-31 55.06 55.06

5 443 Adriana VILAGOŠ 2004-01-02 60.46 60.46

6 484 Esra TÜRKMEN 2002-01-20 55.98 55.98

7 269 Elina TZENGKO 2002-09-02 63.96 60.43

8 474 Münevver HANCI 2001-01-25 59.16 59.16

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
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Actual Start Time: Actual Finish Time:

Recorder Chief Judge Referee International Technical Official

Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date

Field Card
M17 - Shot Put - M (SP) - 2021-06-26

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 18:40

Order Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB 1st
Trial

2nd
Trial

3rd
Trial

Best
of 3

Pos
aft 3

4th
Trial

5th
Trial

6th
Trial

Best
of 6

PB /
Note

Final
Pos

1 126 Ismail ALIYEV 1993-02-15 16.04 15.85

2 486 Fatih ALPASLAN 2000-02-25 18.41 18.41

3 453 Asmir KOLAŠINAC 1984-10-15 21.58 20.94

4 286 Nicholas SCARVELIS 1993-02-02 21.05 20.33

5 461 Armin SINANČEVIĆ 1996-08-14 21.88 21.88

6 103 Azgan ZEKA 1993-01-12 16.72 16.72

7 333 Đurović TOMAŠ 1994-02-14 20.60 20.60

8 290 Kyriakos ZOTOS 1996-01-17 20.34 20.34

9 251 Giorgi MUJARIDZE 1998-03-22 21.21 19.91

10 377 Andrei Marius GAG 1991-04-27 21.06 19.71

11 382 Marius Constantin MUSTEATA 1997-01-11 19.69 19.69

12 317 Vadim LUŢA 2001-01-30 16.17 16.17

13 503 Alperen KARAHAN 2000-10-27 20.07 20.07

14

15

16
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Actual Start Time: Actual Finish Time:

Recorder Chief Judge Referee International Technical Official

Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date

Field Card
M14 - Pole Vault - M (PV) - 2021-06-27

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 10:30

Order Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB Best
height

Trials
at best

Total
Failure

s
Rank

1 246 Nikandros STYLIANOU 1989-08-22 5.61 5.20

2 211 Ivan HORVAT 1993-08-17 5.71 5.60

3 374 Andrei Razvan DELIU 1993-10-28 5.20 5.00

4 460 Miloš SAVIĆ 1993-09-07 5.30 5.20

5 539 Ivan YEROMIN 1989-05-30 5.60 5.45

6 420 Robert RENNER 1994-03-08 5.70 5.70

7 281 Emmanouil KARALIS 1999-10-20 5.71 5.70

8 247 Christos TAMANIS 2000-12-22 5.00 4.80

9 172 Evgeni ENEV 2001-01-13 5.10

10 510 Ersu ŞAŞMA 1999-09-30 5.72 5.72

11

12

13

14

15

16
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Actual Start Time: Actual Finish Time:

Recorder Chief Judge Referee International Technical Official

Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date

Field Card
W26 - Long Jump HEPTATHLON - W (LJ) - 2021-06-27

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 11:00

Order Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB 1st
Trial

2nd
Trial

3rd
Trial

Best
of 3

Pos
aft 3

4th
Trial

5th
Trial

6th
Trial

Best
of 6

PB /
Note

Final
Pos

1 169 Dimana YORDANOVA 1998-04-26 3930

2 270 Stylani TZIKANOULA 1992-01-03 5474 5345

3 350 Florentina Budica BUDICA 1995-01-05 4809 4479

4 152 Iva ALEKSANDROVA 1994-03-25 4341

5 232 Harithea IRAKLEOUS 2002-05-05 4427 4402

6 446 Marina ŽIVKOVIĆ 2001-07-09 5029 4974

7 477 Emine Selda KIRDEMİR 1998-01-01 4717 4717

8 481 Ezgi ŞAYIR 1993-12-05 4723 4723

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16



www.opentrack.runPrinted on Sat, 26-Jun-2021 01:40:53, Europe/Belgrade Page 17

Actual Start Time: Actual Finish Time:

Recorder Chief Judge Referee International Technical Official

Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date

Field Card
M28 - Discus Throw DECATHLON - M (DT) - 2021-06-27

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 11:30

Order Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB 1st
Trial

2nd
Trial

3rd
Trial

Best
of 3

Pos
aft 3

4th
Trial

5th
Trial

6th
Trial

Best
of 6

PB /
Note

Final
Pos

1 285 Panagiotis PITAS 1995-03-08 7317 7209

2 119 Jan MITSCHE 2001-08-18 6638 6638

3 241 Amin KHATIRI 1988-11-20

4 490 Ilkay AYDEMİR 1998-03-22 6849 6849

5 496 Ömer Faruk ÇANAKÇI 2000-09-07 6870 6870

6 243 Elvis Elli KRYOUKOV 1992-03-01 7498 7498

7 529 Vadym ADAMCHUK 1994-05-30 7522 7522

8 177 Ivan IVANOV 2002-03-09 5596

9 389 Razvan George ROMAN 1993-04-22 6867 6490

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
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Actual Start Time: Actual Finish Time:

Recorder Chief Judge Referee International Technical Official

Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date

Field Card
W27 - Javelin Throw HEPTATHLON - W (JT) - 2021-06-27

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 12:30

Order Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB 1st
Trial

2nd
Trial

3rd
Trial

Best
of 3

Pos
aft 3

4th
Trial

5th
Trial

6th
Trial

Best
of 6

PB /
Note

Final
Pos

1 481 Ezgi ŞAYIR 1993-12-05 4723 4723

2 350 Florentina Budica BUDICA 1995-01-05 4809 4479

3 152 Iva ALEKSANDROVA 1994-03-25 4341

4 446 Marina ŽIVKOVIĆ 2001-07-09 5029 4974

5 169 Dimana YORDANOVA 1998-04-26 3930

6 270 Stylani TZIKANOULA 1992-01-03 5474 5345

7 477 Emine Selda KIRDEMİR 1998-01-01 4717 4717

8 232 Harithea IRAKLEOUS 2002-05-05 4427 4402

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
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Actual Start Time: Actual Finish Time:

Recorder Chief Judge Referee International Technical Official

Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date

Field Card
M29 - Pole Vault DECATHLON - M (PV) - 2021-06-27

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 14:00

Order Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB Best
height

Trials
at best

Total
Failure

s
Rank

1 529 Vadym ADAMCHUK 1994-05-30 7522 7522

2 389 Razvan George ROMAN 1993-04-22 6867 6490

3 285 Panagiotis PITAS 1995-03-08 7317 7209

4 241 Amin KHATIRI 1988-11-20

5 177 Ivan IVANOV 2002-03-09 5596

6 496 Ömer Faruk ÇANAKÇI 2000-09-07 6870 6870

7 119 Jan MITSCHE 2001-08-18 6638 6638

8 243 Elvis Elli KRYOUKOV 1992-03-01 7498 7498

9 490 Ilkay AYDEMİR 1998-03-22 6849 6849

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
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Actual Start Time: Actual Finish Time:

Recorder Chief Judge Referee International Technical Official

Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date

Field Card
W19 - Hammer Throw - W (HT) - 2021-06-27

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 14:30

Order Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB 1st
Trial

2nd
Trial

3rd
Trial

Best
of 3

Pos
aft 3

4th
Trial

5th
Trial

6th
Trial

Best
of 6

PB /
Note

Final
Pos

1 267 Stamatia SCARVELIS 1995-08-17 71.33 69.83

2 355 Bianca Florentina GHELBER 1990-06-01 73.52 71.97

3 431 Aleksandra IVANOVIĆ 1995-07-02 61.12 58.68

4 261 Iliana KOROSIDOU 1995-01-14 66.68 66.26

5 124 Hanna SKYDAN 1992-05-14 75.29 73.50

6 198 Anamari KOŽUL 1996-01-20 69.44 68.87

7 476 Kıvılcım KAYA SALMAN 1992-03-27 72.55 66.15

8 108 Zhanna SHAHNAZARYAN 1984-06-15 50.36 48.48

9 131 Ajla BAŠIĆ 2001-06-29 57.07 53.99

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
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Actual Start Time: Actual Finish Time:

Recorder Chief Judge Referee International Technical Official

Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date

Field Card
M16 - Triple Jump - M (TJ) - 2021-06-27

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 15:15

Order Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB 1st
Trial

2nd
Trial

3rd
Trial

Best
of 3

Pos
aft 3

4th
Trial

5th
Trial

6th
Trial

Best
of 6

PB /
Note

Final
Pos

1 114 Aramayis SARGSYAN 1999-02-21 15.94 14.77

2 393 Alexandru Gheorghe TACHE 1998-10-05 16.04 15.91

3 188 Georgi TSONOV 1993-05-02 16.35

4 498 Mert ÇIÇEK 1998-02-25 16.20 16.07

5 500 Necati ER 1997-02-24 16.77 16.40

6 127 Nazim BABAYEV 1997-10-08 17.29 17.15

7 141 Sedin HECO 1997-10-15 15.56 14.82

8 278 Nikolaos ANDRIKOPOULOS 1997-04-17 16.47 16.47

9 186 Dimitar TASHEV 2002-09-08 15.50

10 129 Rustam MAMMADOV 2001-02-21 16.10 15.64

11

12

13

14

15

16
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Actual Start Time: Actual Finish Time:

Recorder Chief Judge Referee International Technical Official

Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date

Field Card
M30 - Javelin Throw DECATHLON - M (JT) - 2021-06-27

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 16:15

Order Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB 1st
Trial

2nd
Trial

3rd
Trial

Best
of 3

Pos
aft 3

4th
Trial

5th
Trial

6th
Trial

Best
of 6

PB /
Note

Final
Pos

1 285 Panagiotis PITAS 1995-03-08 7317 7209

2 241 Amin KHATIRI 1988-11-20

3 177 Ivan IVANOV 2002-03-09 5596

4 490 Ilkay AYDEMİR 1998-03-22 6849 6849

5 243 Elvis Elli KRYOUKOV 1992-03-01 7498 7498

6 119 Jan MITSCHE 2001-08-18 6638 6638

7 496 Ömer Faruk ÇANAKÇI 2000-09-07 6870 6870

8 529 Vadym ADAMCHUK 1994-05-30 7522 7522

9 389 Razvan George ROMAN 1993-04-22 6867 6490

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
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Actual Start Time: Actual Finish Time:

Recorder Chief Judge Referee International Technical Official

Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date

Field Card
M18 - Discus Throw - M (DT) - 2021-06-27

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 17:30

Order Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB 1st
Trial

2nd
Trial

3rd
Trial

Best
of 3

Pos
aft 3

4th
Trial

5th
Trial

6th
Trial

Best
of 6

PB /
Note

Final
Pos

1 126 Ismail ALIYEV 1993-02-15 46.97 45.94

2 486 Fatih ALPASLAN 2000-02-25 55.04 55.04

3 237 Rafael ANTONIOU 1995-08-04 60.25 60.25

4 330 Furtula DANIJEL 1992-07-31 65.59 65.59

5 396 Sergiu URSU 1980-04-26 64.74 59.94

6 214 Martin MARKOVIĆ 1996-01-13 63.62 63.62

7 101 Admir DIZDARI 1978-08-16 40.29 40.29

8 332 Kukuličić IVAN 1986-10-09 54.49 54.49

9 221 Marin PREMERU 1990-08-29 63.38 60.70

10 139 Voislav GRUBIŠA 1997-07-12 56.94 52.34

11 322 Stefan STEFANOSKI 1993-07-31 45.75 45.75

12 180 Boyan KOSTOV 1990-02-12 45.25

13 239 Genethli CHRISTOFOROS 1998-02-19 60.01 60.01

14

15

16
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Actual Start Time: Actual Finish Time:

Recorder Chief Judge Referee International Technical Official

Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date

Field Card
W15 - Long Jump - W (LJ) - 2021-06-27

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 17:30

Order Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB 1st
Trial

2nd
Trial

3rd
Trial

Best
of 3

Pos
aft 3

4th
Trial

5th
Trial

6th
Trial

Best
of 6

PB /
Note

Final
Pos

1 201 Antonija RADIĆ 1994-11-20 6.17 6.16

2 107 Yana SARGSYAN 2000-10-20 6.19 6.19

3 260 Efthymia KOLOKYTHA 1987-07-09 6.66 6.33

4 428 Milica GARDAŠEVIĆ 1998-09-28 6.64 6.59

5 520 Oksana MARTYNOVA 1996-09-11 6.51 6.51

6 523 Iryna NERUBALSHCHUK 1998-09-21 6.50 6.50

7 234 Nektaria PANAGI LOUKA 1990-03-20 6.72 6.43

8 357 Florentina Costina IUSCO 1996-04-08 6.92 6.73

9 161 Milena MITKOVA 1990-01-26 6.45

10 229 Filippa FOTOPOULOU 1996-12-20 6.58 6.53

11 465 Gizem AKGÖZ 2001-01-05 6.10 6.10

12 122 Yelena PEKHTIREVA 2001-01-11 6.01 5.92

13 399 Maja BEDRAČ 1999-09-10 6.36 6.27

14 435 Sara LUKIĆ 1999-05-30 6.25 6.11

15

16
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Actual Start Time: Actual Finish Time:

Recorder Chief Judge Referee International Technical Official

Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date

Field Card
W13 - High Jump - W (HJ) - 2021-06-27

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 18:00

Order Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB Best
height

Trials
at best

Total
Failure

s
Rank

1 294 Danielle FRENKEL BREINER 1987-09-08 1.94 1.81

2 272 Ioanna ZAKKA 1996-05-28 1.92 1.90

3 203 Ana ŠIMIĆ 1990-05-05 1.99 1.86

4 329 Vuković MARIJA 1992-01-21 1.95 1.93

5 257 Tatiana GUSIN 1994-01-26 1.91 1.91

6 467 Esmanur ALKAÇ 1996-12-15 1.84 1.82

7 400 Maruša ČERNJUL 1992-06-30 1.93 1.86

8 196 Tihana JELETIĆ 1996-03-28 1.86 1.86

9 364 Daniela STANCIU 1987-10-15 1.96 1.85

10 442 Angelina TOPIĆ 2005-07-26 1.88 1.88

11 540 Buse SAVASKAN 1999-02-24 1.83 1.81

12 398 Lia APOSTOLOVSKI 2000-06-23 1.92 1.87

13 133 Sara LUČIĆ 2000-04-12 1.83 1.79

14 227 Despoina CHARALAMBOUS 2000-05-22 1.84 1.84

15

16
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Actual Start Time: Actual Finish Time:

Recorder Chief Judge Referee International Technical Official

Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date

Field Card
W17 - Shot Put - W (SP) - 2021-06-27

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 18:05

Order Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB 1st
Trial

2nd
Trial

3rd
Trial

Best
of 3

Pos
aft 3

4th
Trial

5th
Trial

6th
Trial

Best
of 6

PB /
Note

Final
Pos

1 137 Gorana TEŠANOVIĆ 1997-01-13 14.08 13.05

2 366 Ioana Diana TIGANASU 2000-01-16 14.65 14.34

3 164 Renata PETKOVA 1995-11-21 13.01

4 472 Emel DERELİ 1996-02-25 18.57 18.42

5 225 Mihaela BLAGUNOVA 1993-04-24 12.79

6 466 Pınar AKYOL 2003-11-02 17.65 17.65

7 263 Maria MAGKOULIA 2000-12-11 15.70 15.70

8

9

10

11

12

13
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Actual Start Time: Actual Finish Time:

Recorder Chief Judge Referee International Technical Official

Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date Signature Date

Field Card
M20 - Javelin Throw - M (JT) - 2021-06-27

Balkan Senior Championships - 26-27 Jun. 2021 - START TIME: 19:00

Order Bib Name Club Date of Birth PB SB 1st
Trial

2nd
Trial

3rd
Trial

Best
of 3

Pos
aft 3

4th
Trial

5th
Trial

6th
Trial

Best
of 6

PB /
Note

Final
Pos

1 397 George Catalin ZAHARIA 1995-08-03 78.53 72.82

2 506 Emin ÖNCEL 1997-05-01 81.37 81.37

3 459 Vedran SAMAC 1990-01-22 81.35 81.35

4 144 Dejan MILEUSNIĆ 1991-11-16 81.63 78.72

5 383 Alexandru Mihaita NOVAC 1997-03-24 86.37 81.31

6 184 Mark SLAVOV 1994-03-17 77.92

7 245 Spyros SAVVA 2000-01-24 73.09 73.09

8

9

10

11

12

13

14
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